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 2,118.4098 

 762.2717 

 19.3202 

 272.1246 

 3,626.0858 

 273.6968 

 2,858.9000 

 3,305.4688 

 3,114.4857 

 17.7022 

 3,804.5822 

 150.2356 

 1,873.7231 

 1.1322 

 0.7497 

 2.2556 

 397.2846 

 9,288.3250 

 417.6046 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,086.6337 

 750.8376 

 19.0304 

 268.0427 

 3,571.6945 

 269.5913 

 2,816.0165 

 3,255.8868 

 3,067.7684 

 17.4367 

 3,747.5135 

 147.9821 

 1,845.6173 

 1.1152 

 0.7385 

 2.2218 

 391.3253 

 9,149.0001 

 411.3405 

 2,150.1859 

 773.7058 

 19.6100 

 276.2065 

 3,680.4771 

 277.8023 

 2,901.7835 

 3,355.0508 

 3,161.2030 

 17.9677 

 3,861.6509 

 152.4891 

 1,901.8289 

 1.1492 

 0.7609 

 2.2894 

 403.2439 

 9,427.6499 

 423.8687 
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